
SAT. MAR. 7
SAT. MAR. 14
SAT. MAR. 21
SAT. MAR. 28
SAT. APR. 11
SAT. APR. 18
SAT. APR. 25SAT. APR. 25
WED. APR. 29
SUN. MAY 3
SAT. MAY 16
FRI. MAY 22
SAT. MAY 30
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SAT. JUN. 13SAT. JUN. 13
WED. JUN. 17
SAT. JUN. 20
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WED. JUL. 29WED. JUL. 29
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SAT. SEP. 5
SAT. SEP. 12
SAT. SEP. 19SAT. SEP. 19
FRI. SEP. 25
WED. SEP. 30
SAT. OCT. 3
FRI. OCT. 9
SAT. OCT. 17
SAT. OCT. 24

9:00 PM
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7:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
7:00 PM7:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
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7:30 PM
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6:30 PM6:30 PM
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7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM6:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM
6:00 PM6:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

SACRAMENTO REPUBLIC FC
SAN ANTONIO FC
LAS VEGAS LIGHTS FC
PHOENIX RISING FC
ORANGE COUNTY SC
OAKLAND ROOTS SC
ONE KNOXVILLE SC*ONE KNOXVILLE SC*
EL PASO LOCOMOTIVE FC
MONTEREY BAY FC
CORPUS CHRISTI FC*
HARTFORD ATHLETIC
LAS VEGAS LIGHTS FC
SAN ANTONIO FC*
CHARLESTON BATTERYCHARLESTON BATTERY
MONTEREY BAY FC
COLORADO SPRINGS SWITCHBACKS FC
SACRAMENTO REPUBLIC FC
BIRMINGHAM LEGION FC*
EL PASO LOCOMOTIVE FC
LEXINGTON SC
PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SCPITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SC
DETROIT CITY FC
NEW MEXICO UNITED
ORANGE COUNTY SC
RHODE ISLAND FC
SAN ANTONIO FC
PHOENIX RISING FC
BROOKLYN FCBROOKLYN FC
EL PASO LOCOMOTIVE FC
NEW MEXICO UNITED
SACRAMENTO REPUBLIC FC
LEXINGTON SC
OAKLAND ROOTS SC
COLORADO SPRINGS SWITCHBACKS FC

AWAYHOME

ALL TIMES CENTRAL *PRINX TIRES USL CUP

2026 FC TULSA SCHEDULE


