



2026 FC TULSA SCHEDULE

HOME

AWAY

SAT. MAR. 7	9:00 PM	SACRAMENTO REPUBLIC FC
SAT. MAR. 14	7:00 PM	SAN ANTONIO FC
SAT. MAR. 21	7:00 PM	LAS VEGAS LIGHTS FC
SAT. MAR. 28	7:00 PM	PHOENIX RISING FC
SAT. APR. 11	7:00 PM	ORANGE COUNTY SC
SAT. APR. 18	9:00 PM	OAKLAND ROOTS SC
SAT. APR. 25	7:00 PM	ONE KNOXVILLE SC*
WED. APR. 29	8:00 PM	EL PASO LOCOMOTIVE FC
SUN. MAY 3	6:00 PM	MONTEREY BAY FC
SAT. MAY 16	7:30 PM	CORPUS CHRISTI FC*
FRI. MAY 22	7:30 PM	HARTFORD ATHLETIC
SAT. MAY 30	9:30 PM	LAS VEGAS LIGHTS FC
SAT. JUN. 6	7:30 PM	SAN ANTONIO FC*
SAT. JUN. 13	6:30 PM	CHARLESTON BATTERY
WED. JUN. 17	7:30 PM	MONTEREY BAY FC
SAT. JUN. 20	7:30 PM	COLORADO SPRINGS SWITCHBACKS FC
SAT. JUL. 4	7:30 PM	SACRAMENTO REPUBLIC FC
SAT. JUL. 11	7:00 PM	BIRMINGHAM LEGION FC*
SAT. JUL. 18	7:30 PM	EL PASO LOCOMOTIVE FC
SAT. JUL. 25	7:30 PM	LEXINGTON SC
WED. JUL. 29	6:00 PM	PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SC
SAT. AUG. 8	7:30 PM	DETROIT CITY FC
SAT. AUG. 15	8:30 PM	NEW MEXICO UNITED
SAT. AUG. 22	9:00 PM	ORANGE COUNTY SC
SAT. AUG. 29	7:30 PM	RHODE ISLAND FC
SAT. SEP. 5	7:30 PM	SAN ANTONIO FC
SAT. SEP. 12	9:00 PM	PHOENIX RISING FC
SAT. SEP. 19	6:00 PM	BROOKLYN FC
FRI. SEP. 25	8:00 PM	EL PASO LOCOMOTIVE FC
WED. SEP. 30	7:00 PM	NEW MEXICO UNITED
SAT. OCT. 3	7:00 PM	SACRAMENTO REPUBLIC FC
FRI. OCT. 9	6:30 PM	LEXINGTON SC
SAT. OCT. 17	7:00 PM	OAKLAND ROOTS SC
SAT. OCT. 24	8:00 PM	COLORADO SPRINGS SWITCHBACKS FC

ALL TIMES CENTRAL

* PRINX TIRES USL CUP